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Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Cell Name 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell 

(1QAC) 

Research, Innovation and 

Development Cell 

SC, ST, OBC and Equal 

Opportunity Cell 
University Campus Development 
Cell 

Right to !nformation (RTI) Cell 

Women Development Cll 
(WDC) 

web:kskvku.digitaluniversity.ac 

Member's Name 

Prof. Dr. Kasmira Mehta 

Prof. Dr. Subhash 

Bhandari 

Dr. Kaushik Dalvi 

Prof. Dr. Vijay Vyas 

Dr. Gaurav D. Chauhan 

Prof. Dr. K. M. Trivedi 

Prof. Dr. Kalpana Satija 

Designation 
Director 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 



7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

Grievance Redressal Ccll 

Cultural Cell 

Student Alumni Cell 

Cell 

Communication Cell 

Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) Dr. Mrugesh Trivedi 

Career Counselling and 

Development Cell 

Training and Placement Cell 

SSIP & Entrepreneurship Cell 

International Relations Cell 

Student Wellness and 

Psychological Counselling Cell 

Skill Development Cel 

Environment Sustainability Cell 

NSS/NCC Cell 

Social Responsive Cell 

Gender Equality Cell 

Library Cell 

Prof. Dr. P. S. lirani 

Sports and Recreation Cell 

Prof. Dr. R. V. Basiya 

Dr. Girin Baxi 

Dr. Kanishk Shah 

Dr. Rupal Desai 

Dr. Pankaj Thaker 

Dr. Ajay Rathod 

Dr. Mahesh Mulani 

Dr. Vijay Ram 

Dr. Chirag B. Patel 

Dr. Shital Bati 

Dr. Nawal Kishor Sharma 

Dr. Jyotindra J. Bhatt 

Dr. Jaydevsinh B. Rayjada 

Dr. Gaurav D. Chauhan 

Dr. Seema Sharma 

Dr. Jignesh Tala 

Dr. Chirag P. Patel 

Dr. Chirag P. Patel 

Dr. Manisha Barad 

Dr. Jigna Kholiya 
Dr. Harshad Nirmal 

Dr. Jignesh Tala 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 



2. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Health and Wellness Cell 

Statical Cell 

Dr. Atul Kanaiya 

Information Technology (IT) Cell Dr. Amar Mehta 

27. Mentor-Mentee Cell 

Dr. Jagruti Pandya 

Mr. Anand Salat 

Prof. Dr. D. M. Bakrania 

Dr. Amar Mehta 

Dr. Kiran Jivani 

Dr. Rupal Desai 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 

Co-ordinator 
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